
BCA, MCA_NEW, CBS, CIT,CMAD TEP DEC 2023
EXAM CENTRE- IGNOU SPD LSC 29045, AG-22 SHALIMAR BAGH 
NEAR YES BANK RING ROAD DELHI-110088
NEAR METRO STATION GATE NO.1 SHALIMAR BAGH PINK METRO LINE
SPD HELP DESK 01145094720

program enrno name exam centre course batch exdate time
CIT 2301080807 KOMAL 29045 CITL001 BATCH1 21.02.2024 9-12 PM
MCA 182011989 HIMANI DOGRA 29045 MCSL017 BATCH1 14.02.2024 9-11 AM
MCA 186434695 POOJA KUMARI 29045 MCSL017 BATCH1 14.02.2024 9-11 AM
MCA 188167148 IPSHITA CHAKRABORTY 29045 MCSL017 BATCH1 14.02.2024 9-11 AM
MCA 189441287 SUSHIL 29045 MCSL017 BATCH1 14.02.2024 9-11 AM
MCA 196633114 AYUSH JAIN 29045 MCSL017 BATCH1 14.02.2024 9-11 AM
MCA 196634740 BHUPENDER SINGH YADAV 29045 MCSL017 BATCH1 14.02.2024 9-11 AM
MCA 196635401 ABHISHEK MISHRA 29045 MCSL017 BATCH1 14.02.2024 9-11 AM
MCA 186434695 POOJA KUMARI 29045 MCSL025 BATCH1 17.02.2024 9-12 NOON
MCA 188095481 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR PAURAS 29045 MCSL025 BATCH1 17.02.2024 9-12 NOON
MCA 189441287 SUSHIL 29045 MCSL025 BATCH1 17.02.2024 9-12 NOON
MCA 191255540 SHEETAL 29045 MCSL025 BATCH1 17.02.2024 9-12 NOON
MCA 191256979 RUKHSAR PARVEEN 29045 MCSL025 BATCH1 17.02.2024 9-12 NOON
MCA 196306150 SACHIN 29045 MCSL025 BATCH1 17.02.2024 9-12 NOON
MCA 196633114 AYUSH JAIN 29045 MCSL025 BATCH1 17.02.2024 9-12 NOON
MCA 196634740 BHUPENDER SINGH YADAV 29045 MCSL025 BATCH1 17.02.2024 9-12 NOON
MCA 2001286510 SHALINI 29045 MCSL025 BATCH1 17.02.2024 9-12 NOON
MCA 168204189 MITTUL MANDHAN 29045 MCSL036 BATCH1 19.02.2024 9-12 NOON
MCA 168248047 ABHISHEK DUBEY 29045 MCSL036 BATCH1 19.02.2024 9-12 NOON
MCA 170214073 ANANYA  BHUSHAN 29045 MCSL036 BATCH1 19.02.2024 9-12 NOON
MCA 175162406 NISHU 29045 MCSL036 BATCH1 19.02.2024 9-12 NOON
MCA 175994760 ANKIT MISHRA 29045 MCSL036 BATCH1 19.02.2024 9-12 NOON
MCA 182011989 HIMANI DOGRA 29045 MCSL036 BATCH1 19.02.2024 9-12 NOON
MCA 188095481 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR PAURAS 29045 MCSL036 BATCH1 19.02.2024 9-12 NOON
MCA 191255540 SHEETAL 29045 MCSL036 BATCH1 19.02.2024 9-12 NOON
MCA 191256979 RUKHSAR PARVEEN 29045 MCSL036 BATCH1 19.02.2024 9-12 NOON
MCA 196633114 AYUSH JAIN 29045 MCSL036 BATCH1 19.02.2024 9-12 NOON
MCA 2003626331 MAMTA 29045 MCSL036 BATCH1 19.02.2024 9-12 NOON
MCA 167177208 MOHIT YADAV 29045 MCSL045 BATCH2 15.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 168179766 KAMAL SINGH 29045 MCSL045 BATCH2 15.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 168248047 ABHISHEK DUBEY 29045 MCSL045 BATCH2 15.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 175162406 NISHU 29045 MCSL045 BATCH2 15.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 175994760 ANKIT MISHRA 29045 MCSL045 BATCH2 15.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 176006928 FARHEEN 29045 MCSL045 BATCH2 15.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 176065320 SHIVAM KUMAR 29045 MCSL045 BATCH2 15.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 176109334 TEPPALA SAI SAGAR 29045 MCSL045 BATCH2 15.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 181076239 SNEHA BISHT 29045 MCSL045 BATCH2 15.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 186467693 AKANKSHA 29045 MCSL045 BATCH2 15.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 186494683 RITIK GOYAL 29045 MCSL045 BATCH2 15.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 186965887 SHASHI KUMAR SINGH 29045 MCSL045 BATCH2 15.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 187268095 DEEPAK RAWAT 29045 MCSL045 BATCH2 15.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 187281206 VIKASH 29045 MCSL045 BATCH2 15.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 188174659 SHWETA BANSAL 29045 MCSL045 BATCH2 15.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 196633114 AYUSH JAIN 29045 MCSL045 BATCH2 15.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 196634882 RISHABH SINGHAL 29045 MCSL045 BATCH2 15.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 2000220945 MOHIT AHUJA 29045 MCSL045 BATCH2 15.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 2002925214 MANSI GOYAL 29045 MCSL045 BATCH2 15.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 167178990 RAKESH MAURYA 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 167179842 POOJA 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 167180102 KAPIL MAURYA 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 168181565 VIVEK BORA 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 168248047 ABHISHEK DUBEY 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
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MCA 170214073 ANANYA  BHUSHAN 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 175162406 NISHU 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 175938121 MAMTA KUMARI 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 175994760 ANKIT MISHRA 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 176058062 ADEEBA NAAZ 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 176109334 TEPPALA SAI SAGAR 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 181076239 SNEHA BISHT 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 186434695 POOJA KUMARI 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 186514563 GAGAN VERMA 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 186936260 HARSHIT SHARMA 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 186965887 SHASHI KUMAR SINGH 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 187250344 RAVI PANDEY 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 188095481 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR PAURAS 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 188174659 SHWETA BANSAL 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 196395464 PRITY KUMARI 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 196474552 HARSHITA GUPTA 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 196633114 AYUSH JAIN 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 196633920 PARAMJEET 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 196634740 BHUPENDER SINGH YADAV 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 2000220945 MOHIT AHUJA 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 2001289885 GURVEEN KAUR 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 2002932213 MANSI SHARMA 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 2003626331 MAMTA 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 2004080559 KOMAL BIRDI 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM
MCA 2005438354 RANDHIR KUMAR 29045 MCSL054 BATCH2 16.02.2024 11-1 PM


